Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Short - (956559) - Bromley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.37
1:00.07
1:00.66
1:00.68
1:00.79
1:00.99
1:01.33
1:01.59
1:03.66
1:04.44
1:04.95
1:06.58
1:07.79
1:07.93
1:08.07
1:08.55
1:11.54
1:14.58
1:14.87
1:16.88
1:20.64
1:21.00
1:22.52

1:22.78

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

430
415
403
403
401
397
390
385
349
336
329
305
289
287
285
279
246
217
214
198
171
169
160

158

Round

Date

13/10/18
08/12/18
08/07/18
09/12/17
03/11/18
06/01/18
1712117
10/11/18
01/10/17
18/06/17
25/06/17
18/12/16
07/01/17
25/11/16
05/11/16
02/10/16
13/03/16
20/12/15
10/10/15
03/05/15
06/12/14
04/05/14
16/11/14
30/11/13

Meet

NASL South Round One 2018

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018

Bromley SC Club Championships 2018

NASLS - Round Three

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017
Bromley Club Championships 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016
Bromley New Year Invitation Meet
Bromley Club Championships

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016
Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Bromley Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bromley Club Championships

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet

Venue
Gillingham
Horsham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
London
Beckenham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Bromley
Beckenham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Beckenham
Medway Park
Gillingham
Gillingham
Croydon

Gillingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 2
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 2
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4

3

3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:00.07 415 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Horsham Bromley 3
1:01.59 385 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Bexleyheath Bromley 3
1:00.79 401 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bromley 2
59.37 430 F 13/10/18  NASL South Round One 2018 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:00.66 403 F 08/07/18  Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4
1:00.99 397 F 06/01/18 Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet Beckenham Bromley 3
1:01.33 390 F 1712117 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:00.68 403 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Bexleyheath Bromley 3
1:03.66 349 H 01/10/17 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:04.95 329 H 25/06/17  Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Bromley 2
1:04.44 336 F 18/06/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4
1:07.79 289 F 07/01/17  Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3
1:06.58 305 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3
1:07.93 287 F 25/11/16 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4
1:08.07 285 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Bromley 3
1:08.55 279 H 02/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:11.54 246 F 13/03/16  OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet Bexleyheath Bromley 3
1:14.58 217 F 20/12/15  Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:14.87 214 F 10/10/15  Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4
1:16.88 198 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park 3
1:20.64 171 H 06/12/14  Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham 3
1:22.52 160 F 16/11/14 Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4
1:21.00 169 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:22.78 158 H 30/11/13  Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3
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